
Rudolf Steiner School Board of Trustees 

2024-25 Meeting Schedule 

 
During the 2024-25 School Year we will be continuing the alternating of full Board meetings and 
Short Board meetings with Committee Meetings 

• Wednesday, September 4, 2024 - Full Meeting, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, October 9, 2024 - Committees, short meeting, 7:30pm 

 

• Wednesday, November 6, 2024 - Full Meeting, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, December 4, 2024 - Committees, short meeting, 8pm 

• Wednesday, January 8, 2025 - Full Meeting, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - Committees, short meeting, 8pm 

• Wednesday, March 5, 2025 - Full Meeting, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, April 9, 2025 - Committees, short meeting, 8pm 

• Wednesday, May 7, 2025 - Full Meeting, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, June 4, 2025 - Committees, short meeting, 8pm 


